
Kristinehamns PK

Seriefält omgång 2 2020-03-21

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff / Figur Poäng Std Cup

1 Adam Nilsson Kristinehamns PK A 34 / 19 30 S 30

2 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK A 33 / 19 38 Br 28

3 Per-Erik Söderberg Kristinehamns PK A 31 / 16 34 Br 26

4 Stefan Östman Mariestads PK A 31 / 15 37 Br 24

5 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK A 31 / 15 31 Br 22

6 Richard Ramstedt Örebro PSK A 30 / 16 37 20

7 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK A 30 / 14 33 18

8 Stefan Resare Storfors PK A 24 / 11 33 16

9 Kristofer Vestin Karlskoga PK A 22 / 12 12 14

10 Ali Ali Örebro PSK A 19 / 11 24 12

11 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK A 18 / 12 28 10

12 Johan Larsson Karlstad PSK A 18 / 10 26 8

13 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK A 17 / 10 17 6

14 Johakim Staf Karlstad PSK A 9 / 6 13 4

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff / Figur Poäng Std Cup

1 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK B 34 / 17 25 30

2 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK B 33 / 18 36 28

3 Richard Ramstedt Örebro PSSK B 32 / 18 33 26

4 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK B 32 / 17 35 24

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff / Figur Poäng Std Cup

1 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK C 36 / 19 37 S 30

2 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK C 35 / 19 34 S 28

3 Kristofer Vestin Karlskoga PK C 33 / 19 35 Br 26

4 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK C 33 / 18 34 Br 24

5 P-O Andersson Örebro PSK C 33 / 17 37 Br 22

6 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK C 33 / 17 36 Br 20

7 Stefan Östman Mariestads PK C 33 / 17 35 Br 18

8 Ali Ali Örebro PSSK C 31 / 17 26 16

9 Johan Larsson Karlstad PSK C 31 / 15 37 14

10 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK C 30 / 16 34 12

11 Richard Ramstedt Örebro PSSK C 30 / 16 31 10

12 Mats Gustavsson Filipstads PSK C 30 / 15 29 8

13 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK C 29 / 15 36 6

14 John Isaksson I2 SKF C 28 / 16 17 4

15 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK C 27 / 17 32 2

16 Johakim Staf Karlstad PSK C 27 / 15 33

17 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK C 25 / 15 35

18 Amie Blomér Örebro PSK C 24 / 13 23

19 Stefan Resare Storfors PK C 23 / 12 29

20 Marcus Hjortzberg Karlskoga PK C 23 / 11 29

21 Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK C 21 / 13 9

22 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK C 20 / 10 33

23 Leif-Åke Lövgren Mariestads PK C 19 / 10 16

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff / Figur Poäng Std Cup

1 Kay Dufström Kristinehamns PK M 28 / 16 33 30

2 Thord Johansson Örebro PSK M 26 / 12 27 28

3 Christer Eriksson Kristinehamns PK M 25 / 15 28 26

4 Miguel Gil Kristinehamns PK M 22 / 11 28 24



Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff / Figur Poäng Std Cup

1 P-O Andersson Örebro PSK R 36 / 19 33 S 30

2 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSK R 35 / 19 34 Br 28

3 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSK R 34 / 17 37 Br 26

4  Per-Erik Söderberg Kristinehamns PK R 33 / 17 33 Br 24

5 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK R 32 / 17 34 Br 22

6 Robin Myrén Kristinehamns PK R 30 / 15 35 20

7 Johan Larsson Karlstad PSK R 27 / 14 35 18

8 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PK R 26 / 13 33 16

9 Carl-Johan Johansson Filipstads PSK R 25 / 15 27 14

10 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSK R 25 / 15 24 12

11 Mats Gustafsson Filipstads PSK R 24 / 13 25 10

12 Joakim Kullberg Storfors PK R 20 / 12 37 8

13 John Isaksson I2 SKF R 19 / 7 29 6

14 Johakim Staf Karlstad PSK R 17 / 9 19 4

15 Leif-Åke Lövgren Mariestads PK R 14 / 11 14 2

16 Ali Ali Örebro PSK R 14 / 10 7


